 QPQ1295
Band 25 Downlink BAW Filter
Datasheet, May 15, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 8 www.qorvo.com
®
6 Pad 3.00 mm  x  3.00 mm x 0.91 mm SMP
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Key Features

5 Output
1, 3, 4, 6 Ground
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPQ1295SR Sample Reel with 100 pieces
QPQ1295TR7 7” Taped Reel with 2500 pieces
QPQ1295EVB Assembled Evaluation Board
Applications
• Band 25 DL
• Small Cell
• Base Station Infrastructure
• General Purpose Wireless
Product Overview
 The QPQ1295 is an exceptionally high performance BAW
filter for Band 25 Downlink. This filter is housed in a
compact 3.00 x 3.00 x 0.91 mm package for base station
applications.
Low insertion loss, coupled with high attenuation makes